3
Non magnetic Cylinders
series 1303-1304-1305
Magnetic Cylinders
series 1306-1307-1308
Accessories
ISO Cylinders ø250 and accessories
CYLINDERS - Series 1303 ÷ 1308

are made of aluminium alloy and
painted black.
Ordering code
1303.Ø.05/1F
(CNOMO - CETOP - ISO)
I
R
N
P
E
H DG
O
A
F C M
32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
25 32 32 45 45 55 55 65 65
65 72 90 100 126 148 180 230 270
32 36 45 50 63 73 91 115 135
22 26 32 37 47 57 70 90 110
45 52 65 75 95 115 140 180 220
9 9 11 11 14 14 18 22 22
8 8 10 10 12 12 16 20 20
7 7 9 9 11 11 13 17 17
35 35 45 45 55 55 67 80 80
18 18 22 22 28 28 32 40 40
82 90 110 120 155 180 215 275 315
60 90 86 101 93 113 113 140 140
78 90 86 101 104 113 136 140 150
123 162 166 186 192 220 224 270 270
141 162 166 186 203 220 247 270 280
116 146 154 169 181 201 209 260 260
134 146 154 169 192 201 232 260 270
95 134 132 152 148 176 176 210 210
112 128 133 148 162 176 213 240 250
80 90 190 210 460 600 1080 2400 3100
Bore
A
C - CETOP - ISO (JS 14)
D - CETOP - ISO (JS 15)
E
F
G
H
I
M - CNOMO (JS 14)
N - CNOMO (JS 15)
O - CNOMO (JS 15)
O - CETOP - ISO (JS 15)
P - CETOP - ISO (±0,2)
R - CNOMO (±0,2)
L3 - CNOMO
L3 - CETOP - ISO
L4 - CNOMO
L4 - CETOP - ISO
Weight gr.
Bore
A (H 11)
C (JS 14)
D (JS 15)
E
F
G (H 14)
H
I
M
N (±0,2)
O
L5 - CNOMO
L5 - CETOP - ISO
L6 - CNOMO
L6 - CETOP - ISO
L7 - CNOMO
L7 - CETOP - ISO